CYDMX256A16/CYDMX256B16
CYDMX128A16/CYDMX128B16
CYDMX064A16/CYDMX064B16
16K/8K/4K × 16 MoBL® ADM
 Asynchronous Dual-Port Static RAM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-08090 Rev. *J  Revised July 28, 2017
16K/8K/4K × 16 MoBL® ADM Asynchronous Dual-Port Static RAM

CYDMX064A16/CYDMX064B16
Document Number: 001-08090 Rev. *J Page 22 of 26
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definitions
16K × 16 MoBL ADM Asynchronous Dual-Port SRAM
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Name Package Type Operating
Range
65 CYDMX256A16-65BVXI BZ100 100-ball Pb-free 0.5 mm pitch BGA Industrial
65 CYDMX256B16-65BVXI BZ100 100-ball Pb-free 0.5 mm pitch BGA Industrial
90 CYDMX256A16-90BVXI BZ100 100-ball Pb-free 0.5 mm pitch BGA Industrial
8K × 16 MoBL ADM Asynchronous Dual-Port SRAM
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Name Package Type Operating
Range
65 CYDMX128A16-65BVXI BZ100 100-ball BGA Pb-free Industrial
65 CYDMX128B16-65BVXI BZ100 100-ball BGA Pb-free Industrial
4K × 16 MoBL ADM Asynchronous Dual-Port SRAM
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Name Package Type Operating
Range
90 CYDMX064A16-90BVXI BZ100 100-ball BGA Pb-free Industrial
Temperature Range: I = Industrial
X = Pb-free
Package Type:
BV = 100-ball BGA